	农业硕士（畜牧领域2组）学位点2021年硕士研究生复试结果（第二批调剂 ）

	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	政治
	外国语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	初试总成绩
	复试学科专业
	方向
	复试总成绩
	录取总成绩
	录取总成绩排名
	拟录取与否
	志愿类型
	备注

	1
	105641000004226
	洪子斌
	73
	65
	84
	86
	308
	畜牧
	00
	234.60
	271.30
	1
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	2
	104661410030392
	关双
	64
	46
	81
	113
	304
	畜牧
	00
	234.00
	269.00
	2
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	3
	104661410030309
	张兆欣
	73
	49
	72
	104
	298
	畜牧
	00
	235.00
	266.50
	3
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	4
	105371220601461
	唐艳芳
	57
	53
	65
	100
	275
	畜牧
	00
	241.80
	258.40
	4
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	5
	106761000001801
	倪彬
	59
	41
	112
	66
	278
	畜牧
	00
	236.60
	257.30
	5
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	6
	107121115345785
	苟均玮
	65
	51
	95
	68
	279
	畜牧
	00
	231.60
	255.30
	6
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	7
	106261090600050
	周萌
	62
	44
	93
	74
	273
	畜牧
	00
	237.40
	255.20
	7
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	8
	105641000002109
	姚尧
	68
	39
	92
	90
	289
	畜牧
	00
	220.80
	254.90
	8
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	9
	111171210002325
	陆跃丹
	57
	46
	91
	81
	275
	畜牧
	00
	227.00
	251.00
	9
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	10
	105641000003480
	高乐程
	62
	50
	72
	75
	259
	畜牧
	00
	238.40
	248.70
	10
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	11
	105641000003468
	李耀杰
	68
	41
	82
	65
	256
	畜牧
	00
	238.20
	247.10
	11
	拟录取
	调剂
	替补录取

	12
	105371430702189
	张瑞琪
	69
	50
	75
	61
	255
	畜牧
	00
	226.20
	240.60
	12
	拟录取
	调剂
	替补录取

	13
	821011412198043
	杨文宇
	68
	43
	128
	74
	313
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	14
	111171210007618
	季煜翔
	50
	41
	112
	109
	312
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	15
	105641000002474
	陈宇平
	63
	47
	83
	107
	300
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	16
	103891095200060
	王珊
	49
	54
	85
	106
	294
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	17
	105371430702143
	邹郦睿
	65
	52
	90
	80
	287
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	18
	105641000001299
	刘瑞敏
	65
	50
	76
	90
	281
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	19
	103351000927139
	索宝丽
	48
	43
	90
	100
	281
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	20
	105641000002978
	许宇航
	68
	47
	52
	98
	265
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	21
	105641000008319
	许芮
	74
	42
	63
	82
	261
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	22
	107121141015845
	符梦云
	64
	47
	92
	50
	253
	畜牧
	00
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	


